

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1 of 2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8924/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2009 in WP No. 7239/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MANJULA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.KRISHNAMURTHY Respondent(s)

(for stay)

Date: 01/06/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the application for Stay on 05th June, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master